S w i s s  Q u a l i t y
To o l s  f o r  t h e  f a c t o r y  o f  t h e  f u t u r e
THE NEW GENERATION OF
PCD MILLING TOOLS
Highlights:
•	 Diameter 3, 4, 5, 6mm
•	 Radius 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.3, 0.5mm
•	 Working length 10mm, 15mm
•	 Internal coolant for all tools
•	 Improved surface finish
•	 All tools on stock
6C Tools6C
Product code D1 L2 L1 D2 R Z KSM
TM-P-4100-300-005 3.0 10 1.2 2.9 0.05 26 
TM-P-4100-300-010 3.0 10 1.2 2.9 0.1 26 
TM-P-4100-300-020 3.0 10 1.2 2.9 0.2 26 
TM-P-4100-300-030 3.0 10 1.2 2.9 0.3 26 
TM-P-4100-300-050 3.0 10 1.2 2.9 0.5 26 
TM-P-4100-400-005 4.0 10 1.2 3.9 0.05 36 
TM-P-4100-400-010 4.0 10 1.2 3.9 0.1 36 
TM-P-4100-400-020 4.0 10 1.2 3.9 0.2 36 
TM-P-4100-400-030 4.0 10 1.2 3.9 0.3 36 
TM-P-4100-400-050 4.0 10 1.2 3.9 0.4 36 
TM-P-4150-500-005 5.0 15 1.2 4.9 0.05 46 
TM-P-4150-500-010 5.0 15 1.2 4.9 0.1 46 
TM-P-4150-500-020 5.0 15 1.2 4.9 0.2 46 
TM-P-4150-500-030 5.0 15 1.2 4.9 0.3 46 
TM-P-4150-500-050 5.0 15 1.2 4.9 0.5 46 
TM-P-4150-600-005 6.0 15 1.2 5.9 0.05 56 
TM-P-4150-600-010 6.0 15 1.2 5.9 0.1 56 
TM-P-4150-600-020 6.0 15 1.2 5.9 0.2 56 
TM-P-4150-600-030 6.0 15 1.2 5.9 0.3 56 
TM-P-4150-600-050 6.0 15 1.2 5.9 0.5 56 
TORUS Fräser lang
TORUS Mill long
Torus Fraise
+41 (0)44 512 77 40
Ceramic Tungsten
carbide Sapphire Glass
Example: Typ L2= 10mm D1= 4mm R= 0.5mm
Product Code TM-P -4100 -400 -050